ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

Business Administration

CERTIFICATE: CEBA

Semester 1

e AEL40US - Applied English Language Skills

e IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship

e IPS50US - Introduction to Psychology

e MIES0US - Microeconomics

e MTH51US - Mathematics

e POMS5O0OUS - Principles of Management
Semester 2

e BIT41US - Basic IT Skills

e BNESO0US - Business Ethics

e FACS51US - Financial Accounting I

e MORS51US - Management Organization

e PMKS50US - Principles of Marketing

e (QM151US - Quantitative Methods I

DIPLOMA: DIBA - YEAR ]
Semester 1

e BCMS5S0US - Business Communication

o IEI6OUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation

e MMAS1US - Marketing Management

¢ MRC60US - Macroeconomics

e OBE61US - Organizational Behaviour
Semester 2

e BLA61US - Business Law

e CACS50US - Cost Accounting

e OPM60US - Operations Management

e PRC60US - Professional Communication

e QM261US - Quantitative Methods II

DIPLOMA: DIBA - YEAR II

Semester 1

¢ CHM60US - Change Management

e PMA60OUS - Product Management

e FA260US - Financial Accounting II
Semester 2

e HAM60US - Human Asset Management

¢  MIS60US - Management Information Systems

e PRM61US - Project Management

e MAC61US - Management Accounting

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE

AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate
Diploma — Year I
Diploma — Year II
N$ 19, 700.00 N$ 2, 364.00 N$ 17,336.00 N$ 2,167.00 X 8
REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

Finance Management

CERTIFICATE: CEFM

Semester 1

e AEL40US - Applied English Language Skills

e IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship

e MTHS51US - Mathematics

¢ MIES0US - Microeconomics

¢ POMS5O0US - Principles of Management

e FUAS50US - Fundamental of Accounting
Semester 2

e BIT41US - Basic IT Skills

e PMKS50US - Principles of Marketing

e CACS50US - Cost Accounting

e FACS51US - Financial Accounting I

e HCMS50US - Human Capital Management

e QMI151US - Quantitative Methods I

DIPLOMA: DIFM - YEAR I
Semester 1

e BAC60US - Business Accounting I

e MRC60US - Macroeconomics

e OBE61US - Organizational Behaviour
Semester 2

e BLA61US - Business Law

¢ BA260US - Business Accounting II

e FNR60OUS - Financial Reporting

e PRC60OUS - Professional Communication

e QM261US - Quantitative Methods II

DIPLOMA: DIFM - YEAR I1
Semester 1

e FA260US - Financial Accounting II

o IEI6GOUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation
e BAT60US - Basic of Audit and Tax

e PFMO6OUS - Performance Management

L[]

Semester 2

e MIS60US - Management Information Systems
e MAC61US - Management Accounting

e HAM60US - Human Asset Management

¢ FMA70US - Finance Management

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE

AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate
Diploma - Year I
Diploma - Year II
N$ 19, 700.00 N$ 2, 364.00 N$ 17,336.00 N$ 2,167.00 X 8
REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

Marketing Management

CERTIFICATE: CEMM

Semester 1

e AEL40US - Applied English Language Skills

e IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship

e MIES0US - Microeconomics

e MTH51US - Mathematics

e POMS5O0US - Principles of Management
Semester 2

e BIT41US - Basic IT Skills

¢ PMKS50US - Principles of Marketing

e CTS51US - Critical Thinking Skills

e FACS51US - Financial Accounting I

e HCMS50US - Human Capital Management

e (QM151US - Quantitative Methods I

¢ RMKS50US - Relationship Marketing

DIPLOMA: DIMM - YEAR I
Semester 1

o IEI6OUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation
¢ MRC60US - Macroeconomics

e OBE61US - Organizational Behaviour

e SVM60US - Services Marketing

e MAP61US - Managing People

e FA260US - Financial Accounting II

Semester 2

e BLA61US - Business Law

¢ EMK60US - E-Marketing

e (QM261US - Quantitative Methods II
e SMA60US - Sales Management

DIPLOMA: DIMM - YEAR II

Semester 1
e APS70US - Advertising and Promotional Services
e EVP60US - Events Planning
¢ CHM60US - Change Management
e PMAG60US - Product Management
e MMAS1US - Marketing Management
Semester 2
e PRM61US - Project Management
e HAM60US - Human Asset Management
¢  MIS60US - Management Information Systems
e OPM60OUS - Operation Management
e PRC60US - Professional Communication
FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate
Diploma - Year I
Diploma — Year II
N$ 19, 700.00 N$ 2, 364.00 N$ 17,336.00 N$ 2,167.00 X 8
REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

Business Information Systems

CERTIFICATE: CEBIS

Semester 1
e AEL40US - Applied English Language Skills
e BIT41US - Basic IT Skills
. CARS0US - Fundamental of Computer Systems and Architecture
e  CPRS50US - Principles of Computer Programming
. GCS41US - Communication Skills
e IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship
. MTHS51US - Mathematics
Semester 2
. FAC51US - Financial Accounting I
. PCM50US - PC Maintenance
. PCP50US - Computer Programming in C++
. SYA51US - Systems Analysis
e POMS5OUS - Principles of Management

DIPLOMA: DIBIS - YEAR 1
Year Course

¢ RMI70US - Research Methodology (ICT)
Semester 1
. FA260US - Financial Accounting II
. FDA60US - Fundamentals of Databases
e JAV61US - Object Oriented Programming with Java
e SDE60US - Systems Design
Semester 2
e ADD70US - Advanced Database Design
. CTS51US - Critical Thinking Skills
. DCN60US - Data Communication and Computer Networking
e OPS51US - Operating Systems
. QM151US - Quantitative Methods I
¢ WDE60US - Web Development

DIPLOMA: DIBIS — YEAR II
Year Course

e BIP70US - Mini Project
Semester 1
. MIS60US - Management Information Systems
e ICC70US - Introductory Engineering Calculus
e DMTS0US - Discrete Mathematics
e [EI6GOUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation

Semester 2

e PMI70US - Project Management for ICT
e TPI70US - Technical Philosophy

e DMK60US - Digital Marketing

¢ PRC60US - Professional Communication
. QM261US - Quantitative Methods II

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE

AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate
Diploma - Year I
Diploma - Year II
N$ 22, 700.00 N$ 2, 724.00 N$ 19,976.00 N$ 2,497.00 X 8
REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024
The International University of Management Courses

Tourism, Hospitality and Events Management

CERTIFICATE: CETHEM
Semester 1

e AEL40US - Applied English Language Skills
. CSS50US - Customer Service Skills
e IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship
e ITH50US - Introduction to Tourism, Hospitality and Events Management
. MIE50US - Microeconomics
. MTHS51US - Mathematics
Semester 2
e BIT41US - Basic IT Skills
. FAC51US - Financial Accounting I
e FHS50US - Food Handling, Health & Safety in Tourism and Hospitality
¢ FOO50US - Front Office Operations
. HKOS0US - Housekeeping Operations
e PMKS50US - Principles of Marketing

DIPLOMA: DITHEM - YEAR I - (Phasing out — not running in 2024)

Semester 1
e BVS60US - Beverage Services
e TGG61US - Tourism Geography
e [EI6GOUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation
e ETM60US - E-Marketing
e TOM61US - Tourism Operations Management
Semester 2
e EQT60US - Etiquette for the Tourism and Hospitality Industry
e CTS51US - Critical Thinking Skills
e PRM61US - Project Management
e  MIS60US - Management Information Systems
Choose one from the following
. FR140US - French 1A
. GE140US - German 1A

DIPLOMA: DITHEM - YEAR II - (Phasing out — not running in 2024)
Semester 1

. CFP60OUS - Commercial Food Preparation in the Hospitality Industry
e CST60US - Customer Services for Tourism, Hospitality and Events

e TOP60US - Tour Operations

e FA260US - Financial Accounting II

. MRC60US - Macroeconomics

Choose one from the following

. FR150US - French 1B
. GE150US - German 1B
Semester 2
e BLA61US - Business Law
. ETO60US - Ecotourism
e EVP60OUS - Events Planning
. SQM60US - Service Quality Management in Tourism and Hospitality
e TBS60US - Business Statistics for Tourism Hospitality & Events Management

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE

AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate
Diploma - Year I
Diploma - Year II
N$ 19, 700.00 N$ 2, 364.00 N$ 17,336.00 N$ 2,167.00 X 8
REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

Human Resource Management

CERTIFICATE: CEHR

Semester 1
e AEL40US - Applied English Language Skills
e FHRS50US - Foundation of Human Resource Management
e IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship
¢ MIES0US - Microeconomics
e MTHS51US - Mathematics
e POMS5O0OUS - Principles of Management
Semester 2
e BIT41US - Basic IT Skills
e BNES5S0US - Business Ethics
e HCMS50US - Human Capital Management
e LR151US - Labour Relations I
e PMKS50US - Principles of Marketing
¢ RMKS50US - Relationship Marketing

DIPLOMA: DIHR - YEAR 1

Semester 1

e HRD60US - Human Resource Development

o IEI6OUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation

e MAP61US - Managing People

¢ MRC60US - Macroeconomics

e OBE61US - Organizational Behaviour
Semester 2

e BLA61US - Business Law

e CTS51US - Critical Thinking Skills

e LR261US - Labour Relations II

¢ MIS60US - Management Information Systems

DIPLOMA: DIHR - YEAR II

Semester 1
e LRA6GOUS - Labour Relations and Acts
e MMAS1US - Marketing Management
¢ HMMS50US - Human Resources Management I
Semester 2
e HAM60US - Human Asset Management
e CTD60US - Competency-based Training and Development
¢ MORS51US - Management Organisation
e PRC60US - Professional Communication
e HMM60US - Human Resource Management II

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate

N$ 21, 200.00 N$ 2, 544.00 N$ 18,656.00 N$ 2,332.00 X 8
Diploma - Year I
N$ 22, 200.00 N$ 2, 664.00 N$ 19,536.00 N$ 2,442.00 X 8

Diploma - Year II
N$ 19,976.00

N$ 22, 700.00 N$ 2, 724.00 N$ 2,497.00 X 8

REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

Health and Wellness Studies

CERTIFICATE: CEHWS
Year Course

e HAPS0UY - Anatomy and Physiology
Semester 1
e AEL40US - Applied English Language Skills
e GCS41US - Communication Skills
e IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship
e MTHS51US - Mathematics
Semester 2
e BIT41US - Basic IT Skills
¢ ICOS50US - Introduction to Counseling
e [HWS0US - Introduction to Health and Wellness
e IOH50US - Introduction to Occupational Health and Safety
e CTS51US - Critical Thinking Skills

DIPLOMA: DIHWS - YEAR 1
Year Courses

e HWI150UY - Health and Wellness Studies I

e IWC50UY - Integrated Wellness Counseling

e OH150UY - Occupational Health and Safety I
Semester 1

¢ MCMS50US - Management Communication

¢ MHWS0US - Marketing of Health and Wellness

DIPLOMA: DIHWS - YEAR II
Year Courses

¢ HW260UY - Health and Wellness Studies II
e OH260UY - Occupational Health and Safety II
Semester 1
e HBC60US - Home Based Care
o IEI6GOUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation
e PRH60US - Project Management in Health
e NUT6O0US - Nutrition

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE

AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate
Diploma -Year I
Diploma -Year II
N$ 19,900.00 N$ 2,388.00 N$ 17,512.00 N$2,189.00 X 8
REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

PHARMACIST'S ASSISTANT

CERTIFICATE: CEPA

YEAR I
Year Courses
e HP140US -Health Promotion I
e ELC40US -Pharmacy Ethics & Legal Compliance
e SC140US -Pharmaceutical Supply Chain I
e SC240US -Pharmaceutical Supply Chain II
e HIM40US -Health Information Management System
e BPC40US -Basic Pharmaceutical Chemistry
e SES40US -Self-Enrichment Skills
e PHA40US -Pharmaceutics
YEAR II
Year Courses
e THR50US -Introduction To Health Research
e EFC50US -English For Communication
e PHCS50US -Pharmaceutical Calculations
e HP250US -Health Promotion III
e MAPS0US -Microbiology and Aseptic Production
e BAP50US -Basic Anatomy and Physiology
e PAT50US -Pharmacology and Toxicology
e CLP50US -Clinical Pharmacy
e HP350US -Health Promotion III
FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
N$ 1,000.00
REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION (PRE AND JUNIOR PRIMARY): DIEPJ

YEAR1

Year Courses

YEARII

Year Courses

e EF150UY - Educational Foundations I (DIEPJ) e EF260UY - Educational Foundations (DIEPJ) I
e DZ150UY - English Language Practice I e BM260UY - Basic Mathematics II
e MJ150UY - Micro Teaching for Pre and Junior Primary I e MJ260UY - Micro Teaching for Pre and Junior Primary II
e BM150UY - Basic Mathematics I e SBS60UY - School Based Studies I
Choose one from the following e DZ260UY - English Language Practice II
e DA150UY - Afrikaans Langue Practice I Choose one from the following
e DK150UY - Khoekhoegowab Language Practice I e DA260UY - Afrikaans Language Practice 11
e DW150UY - Oshikwanyama Language Practice I e DK260UY - Khoekhoegowab Language Practice II
e DD150UY - Oshindonga Language Practice I e DW260UY - Oshikwanyama Language Practice II
e DH150UY - Otjiherero Language Practice I ¢ DD260UY - Oshindonga Language Practice II
¢ DU150UY - Rukwangali Language Practice I e DH260UY - Otjiherero Language Practice II
e DM150UY - Rumanyo Language Practice I e DU260UY - Rukwangali Language Practice II
e DL150UY - Silozi Language Practice I e DM260UY - Rumanyo Language Practice II
e DT150UY - Thimbukushu Language Practice I e DL260UY - Silozi Language Practice II
e DT260UY - Thimbukushu Language Practice II
Semester 1
¢ ACR50US - Academic Writing Semester 1
¢ AE1S0US - Arts Education for Pre and Junior Primary e PAE50US - Principles and Approaches of Early Childhood
¢ IRE50US - Introduction to Religious and Moral Education Education
 ISTS0US - IT Skills For Teachers « MGC60US - Multi-Grade Classroom Teaching
e PE150US - Physical Education for Pre and Junior Primary I e AE260US - Arts Education for Pre and Junior Primary II
Semester 2 Semester 2
IL -1 iate Life Skill: 11i PJP
e AEES50US - Assessment and Evaluation in Education ( PJP) * ILCOOUS ntgrmed} ate. ife Skills and Cognse ing ( PJP)
o EFTS0US Enelish For Teach e CLR50US - Children’s Literature and Reading Support
- wnglish For feachers . ¢ EPY70US - Educational Psychology for Young Learners
e ILCS50US - Introduction to Life Skills and Counselling (PJP)
e TEE60US - Technology Application in Early Childhood
Education
Year II1
Year Courses
¢ ECC70UY - Early Childhood Classroom Management
e LSM70UY - Learning Support in Mathematics and Science
e SB270UY - School Based Studies II
e DZ370UY - English Language Literacy Development

Choose one from the following

e DA370UY - Afrikaans Language Literacy Development

e DK370UY - Khoekhoegowab Language Literacy Development

e DW370UY - Oshikwanyama Language Literacy Development

¢ DD370UY - Oshindonga Language Literacy Development

e DH370UY - Otjiherero Language Literacy Development

¢ DU370UY - Rukwangali Language Literacy Development

¢ DM370UY - Rumanyo Language Literacy Development

e DL370UY - Silozi Language Literacy Development

¢ DT370UY - Thimbukushu Language Literacy Development
Semester 2

e FAH70US - First Aid

¢ IEE70US - Introduction to Environmental Education

e IEC70US - Introduction to Early Childhood Curriculum Development

e IED70US - Inclusive Education

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
BALANCE

AMOUNT DEPOSIT INSTALLMENTS

Year I

Year II
Year III
N$ 14,520.00

N$ 16,500.00 N$ 1, 980.00 N$1,815.00 X 8

REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

SUSTAINABLE OCEAN AND AQUACULTURE MANAGEMENT

CERTIFICATE: CESOAM

Semester 1

. ECS40US -English Communication and Study Skills

. MTHS51US -Mathematics

. BSC50US -Basic Sciences

. BIT41US -Basic IT Skills

. AQBS50US -Aquatic Biology I

. PODS0US -Principles of Ocean Dynamics
Semester 2

. PTX50US -Principles of Taxonomy

. PAQSO0US -Principles of Aquaculture

. LFT50US -Laboratory and Field Techniques

. FOG50US -Fundamentals of Ocean Governance

. FPV50US -Fishery Products and value Addition

. IEN40US -Introduction to Entrepreneurship

DIPLOMA: DISOAM - YEARI
Semester 1

. ECS40US - English Communication and Study Skills (Students from CESOAM who passed it are exempted)

. MTH51US - Mathematics (Students from CESOAM who passed it are exempted)

. PLS60US - Physics for Life Sciences

. BIT41US - Basic IT Skills (Students from CESOAM who passed it are exempted)

. NRE60US - Natural Resources Economics

e PEMSOUS - Principles of Environmental Management and Analysis

. AQBSOUS - Aquatic BiOlOgy I (Students from CESOAM who passed it are exempted)
Semester 2

. CLS60US - Chemistry for Life Science

. PAE60US - Principles of Aquatic Ecology

. PODS0OUS - Principles of Ocean Dynamics

. TAX50US - Taxonomy

. LFT50US - Laboratory and Field Techniques

DIPLOMA: DISOAM -YEARII

Semester 1

. FIPS0US - Fisheries Information Processing

. AMP60US - Aquacultural Management Practice

. MCT60US - Marine Conservation Tools

. BSA60US - Biosecurity in Aquacultural

. ANF60US - Aquacultural Nutrition and feeding Technology

. WPC60US - Water Quality Analysis and Pollution Control
Semester 2

. FPV50US - Fishery Products and Value Addition

. FOG50US - Fundamentals of Ocean Governance

. SQC60US - Seafood Quality Assurance and Control

. IEI60US - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation

. AES60US - Aquatic Ecosystem Services

. SFD60US - Seafood Distribution and Marketing

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate

N$ 13,000.00 N$ 1,560.00 N$ 11,440.00 N$ 1,430.00 X 8

Diploma - Year I
N$ 16,000.00 N$ 1,920.00 N$ 14,080.00 N$ 1,760.00 X 8

Diploma - Year II
N$ 17,000.00 N$ 2,040.00 N$ 14,960.00 N$ 1,870.00 X 8

REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024
The International University of Management Courses

WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

CERTIFICATE: CEWRM

Semester 1

e ECS40US -English Communication and Study Skills
e MTHS51US -Mathematics
e BSC50US -Basic Sciences
e BIT41US -IT Skills
e  WCMS5O0US -Watershed Conservation and Management
¢ WSOS50US -Water and Society
Semester 2
e SWAS50US -Water and Sanitation
¢ RUWS0US -Rural and Urban Water Supply
e CAES50US -Catchment and Aquatic Ecosystem Health
e WRPS0US -Water Resources Planning
¢ IEN40US -Introduction to Entrepreneurship

DIPLOMA: DIWRM - YEAR 1

Semester 1

e EBI6OUS -Environmental Biology

e SDL60US -Sustainable Development

e CLS60US -Chemistry for Life Sciences

. BIT41US -IT Skills (Students from CEWRM who passed it are exempted)
e ECS40US -English Communication and Study Skills  (Students from CEWRM who passed it are exempted)
e ISS50US -Introduction to Statistics

e FIH60US -Fundamentals of Hydrology

e FSS60US -Fundamentals of Soil Science

e JWR60US -Introduction to Water Resources Management

e WNE60US - Water and Natural Environment

DIPLOMA: DIWRM - YEAR 2

Semester 1

e GIW60US - Geographic Information System and Water Resources Mapping
e CCW60US - Climate Change and Water Resources
e IRD60US - Irrigation and Drainage
L4 MTHS1US - Mathematics (Students from CEWRM who passed it are exempted)
e WTC70US - Water Chemistry
o IEI6GOUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation
Semester 2
e AEM60US - Aquatic Ecosystem Management
e WEL60OUS - Water and Environmental Law
e CWD60US - Community Water Development
e  WUM60US - Water Utility Management
e WSM60US - Rural and Urban Water Supply and Management

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate

N$ 13,000.00 N$ 1,560.00 N$ 11,440.00 N$ 1,430.00 X 8

Diploma - Year I
N$ 16,000.00 N$ 1,920.00 N$ 14,080.00 N$ 1,760.00 X 8

Diploma — Year II
N$ 17,000.00 N$ 2,040.00 N$ 14,960.00 N$ 1,870.00 X 8

REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

CERTIFICATE IN OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ( CEOHS

YEARI
Semester 1
. ECS40US - English Communication and Study Skills
. MTH51US - Mathematics
e LAS50US - Legal Aspects of Safety and Health
. FOS50US - Fundamental of Occupational Safety and Health
. SARS0US - Safety and Accident Prevention
e JEMS5S0US - Introduction to Emergency Management
Semester 2
e AEL40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship
. BNESOUS - Business Ethics
. BIT41US - Basic IT Skills
. ECMS50US - Emergency & Crisis Management
. HFES0US - Human Factors and Ergonomics
¢  WCRS50US - Workers Compensation & Rehabilitation
FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
N$ 14,000.00 N$ 1,680.00 N$ 12,320.00 N$ 1,540.00 X 8
REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.
FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

CERTIFICATE: CETLM

YEAR1I
Semester 1
. ECS40US - English Communication and Study Skills
. MTHS51US - Mathematics
. IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship
. ILM50US - Introduction to Logistics and Supply Chain Management
. TEC50US - Transport Economics
. IWMS0US - Introduction to Inventory and Warehouse Management
Semester 2
. BNESOUS - Business Ethics
. PMKS50US - Principles of Marketing
. BIT41US - Basic IT Skills
. BSC50US - Basic Sciences
. TMDS50US - Transport Management and Distribution
. PLM50US - Principle of Logistic Management

DIPLOMA: DITLM - YEAR 1

(Students from CETLM who COMPLETED all Certificate subjects are exempted from entire Year 1 of the Diploma)

Semester 1
. ECS40US - English Communication and Study Skills
. IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship
. MTHS1US - Mathematics
. ILMS50US - Introduction to Logistics and Supply Chain Management
. TECS0US - Transport Economics
. IWM50US - Introduction to Inventory and Warehouse Management

Semester 2

. BIT41US - Basic IT Skills

. PMKS50US - Principles of Marketing

. BNESOUS - Business Ethics

. BSC50US - Basic Sciences

. TMDS50US - Transport Management and Distribution
. PLM50US - Principle of Logistics Management

DIPLOMA: DITLM - YEAR 2

Semester 1

. PSS60US - Procurement, Sourcing and Supply Management

. BUSS50US - Business Statistics

. OLM60US - Operations and Logistics Management

. PSM60US - Porting and Shipping Management
Semester 2

. FAC51US - Financial Accounting I

. BLA61US - Business Law

. MIS60US - Management Information System

. IMT60US - Intermodal Transportation

. DAF60US - Data Analysis and Forecasting

. GRL60US - Green Logistics

. PRC60US - Professional Communication

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS
Certificate

N$ 19,200.00 N§$ 2,304.00 N$ 16,896.00 N$ 2,112.00 X 8

Diploma - Year I
N$ 19,400.00 N$ 2,328.00 N$ 17,072.00 N$ 2,134.00 X 8

Diploma — Year II
N$ 19,700.00 N$ 2,364.00 N$ 17,336.00 N$ 2,167.00 X 8

REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

DIPLOMA IN MARITIME AND PORT MANAGEMENT (DIMPM

YEAR I
Semester 1
. ECS40US - English Communication and Study Skills
e MTHS51US - Mathematics
e ILT50US - Introduction to Logistics and International Trade
e IMMS50US - Introduction to Maritime Management
e IWMS0US - Introduction to Inventory and Warehouse Management

Semester 2

. BIT41US - Basic IT Skills
. BNESOUS - Business Ethics
i PMK50US - Principles of Marketing
o PLH50US - Port Labour and Human Resources Management
. IPMS50US - Introduction to Port Management
. SOMS50US - Sustainable Ocean Economy: Maritime Traffic
YEAR II
Semester 1
. BUSS0US - Business Statistics
. PSM60US - Port and Shipping Management
Semester 2
. FACS51US - Financial Accounting I
. BLA61US - Business Law
. MIS60US - Management Information System
. IMT60US - Intermodal Transportation
. HSS60US - Health, Safety, Security and the Environment
. MRB60US - Maritime, Regulation and Bodies
. PRI6GOUS - Port Regulations, Legal Issues and Insurance
. PRC60US - Professional Communication

FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT | DEPOSIT | BALANCE

N$ 18,000.00 N$ 15,840.00

Year II
N$ 18,500.00 N$ 16,280.00

| INSTALLMENTS

N$ 2, 160.00 N$ 1,980.00 X 8

N$ 2,035.00X 8

N$ 2,220.00

REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

DIPLOMA IN ECOTOURISM AND PROTECTED AREAS MANAGEMENT (DIEPM)

YEARI
Semester 1
e MTH51US - Mathematics (Students from CETHEM who passed it are exempted)
e ECS40US - English Communication and Study Skills
e PEC50US - Principles of Ecotourism
¢ ECA60US - English for Academic Purposes
e IBISOUS - Introduction to Biology
e JEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship (Students from CETHEM who passed it are exempted)

Semester 2

e EEDS0US - Environmental Education
e SCT60US - Socio-cultural Tourism
e ISS50US - Introduction to Statistics
e BIT41US - Basic IT Skills (Students from CETHEM who passed it are exempted)
e PEDSOUS - Principles of Ecotourism Development
YEAR II
Semester 1
¢ HBMO60OUS - Habitat Management
e ATX60US. - Animal Taxonomy
e TRE60US - Tourism Economics
e PTX60US - Plant Taxonomy
e POE60US - Principles of Ecotourism Practices

Semester 2
e PAM60US - Protected Areas Management

e PEC60US - Principles of Ecotourism Marketing
e TRG60US - Tour Guiding
e STM60OUS - Sustainable Tourism Management
e CME60OUS - Climatology and Meteorology for Ecotourism
FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS

Diploma - Year I

N$ 19,400.00 N$ 2,328.00 N$ 17,072.00 N$ 2,134.00 X 8

Diploma - Year II
N$ 19,700.00 N$ 2,364.00 N$ 17,336.00 N$ 2,167.00 X 8

REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2024

The International University of Management Courses

DIPLOMA IN HOSPITALITY AND EVENTS MANAGEMENT (DIHEM

YEARI

Semester 1
o BIT41US - Basic IT Skills (Students from CETHEM who passed it are exempted)
e HLOS50US - Hospitality Operations
e CTS51US - Critical Thinking
e ECA60US - English for Academic Purposes
o MTH51US - Mathematics (Students from CETHEM who passed it are exempted)
L] IEN40US - Introduction to Entrepreneurship (Students from CETHEM who passed it are exempted)

Semester 2

e FMA70US - Financial Management
e EEDS0US - Environmental Education
e ISS50US - Introduction to Statistics
o MIS60US - Management Information Systems
¢ ITHES0US - Introduction to Hospitality and Events
e FBS60US - Food and Beverage Services
YEAR II
Semester 1
e HRD60US - Human Resources Development
o [EI6GOUS - Intermediate Entrepreneurship and Innovation
e CSH60US - Customer Service for Hospitality and Events Management
o EMK60US - E-Marketing
e HNH60US - Human Nutrition and Health in Hospitality
e GI1A50US - German 1A
e F1AS0US - French 1A

Semester 2

e BLA61US - Business Law
e HBQ60US - Hospitality Banqueting and Management
e CFP60US - Commercial Food Preparation
o EQT60US - Etiquette for The Hospitality and Events Industry
e HAS60US - Hospitality, Health and Safety
FEES AND PAYMENT GUIDE
AMOUNT DEPOSIT BALANCE INSTALLMENTS

Diploma - Year I

N$ 19,400.00 N$ 2,328.00 N$ 17,072.00 N$ 2,134.00 X 8

Diploma — Year II
N$ 19,700.00 N$ 2,364.00 N$ 17,336.00 N$ 2,167.00 X 8

REGISTRATION FEE N$2,100.00 LATE REGISTRATION FEE N$100.00 (N$2,200.00)

N.B. INSTALLMENTS: 31ST JAN (REG. FEE & DEP.), FEB 15T, MARCH 2", APRIL 3RP, MAY 4TH, JUNE 5TH, JULY 6TH, AUG 7TH & SEP 8TH,
REGISTRATION FEE IS PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION.

THIS INSTALLMENT PLAN/ARRANGEMENT ALSO APPLIES TO LATE REGISTRATION.

FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE - TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.



